
VISCO CORPORATION JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

CLAYTON, NC SMITHFIELD, NC RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 34,800.00 29,000.00 36,250.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 25,000.00 12,000.00 6,304.00

0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 75,000.00 70,000.00 88,000.00

0004 0050000000-E 226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 7,200.00 7,200.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1.00 1.00ACR

0005 0057000000-E 226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION 100 20.00 2,000.00 45.00 4,500.00 39.00 3,900.00CY

0006 0195000000-E 265 SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL 100 45.00 4,500.00 52.00 5,200.00 73.00 7,300.00CY

0007 0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION 900 4.25 3,825.00 4.00 3,600.00 3.25 2,925.00SY

0008 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 850 7.00 5,950.00 5.00 4,250.00 2.00 1,700.00SY

0009 1077000000-E SP #57 STONE 800 55.00 44,000.00 56.00 44,800.00 50.50 40,400.00TON

0010 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 50 60.00 3,000.00 51.00 2,550.00 96.00 4,800.00TON

0011 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 15 55.00 825.00 65.00 975.00 95.00 1,425.00TON

0012 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5")

1,670 7.50 12,525.00 7.00 11,690.00 9.00 15,030.00SY

0013 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 140 145.00 20,300.00 145.00 20,300.00 122.00 17,080.00TON

0014 1503000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C 140 145.00 20,300.00 145.00 20,300.00 125.00 17,500.00TON

0015 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 390 145.00 56,550.00 150.00 58,500.00 125.00 48,750.00TON

0016 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 30 650.00 19,500.00 800.00 24,000.00 800.00 24,000.00TON

0017 2474000000-N SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LS)
CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED CULVERT &
HEADWALL (12'-11" X 6'-0" AL ARCH BOX
CULVERT)

Lump Sum 178,200.00 195,000.00 331,185.50

0018 3030000000-E 862 STL BEAM GUARDRAIL 330 27.00 8,910.00 43.50 14,355.00 24.00 7,920.00LF

0019 3045000000-E 862 SBGR SHOP CURVED 75 31.00 2,325.00 49.00 3,675.00 25.00 1,875.00LF

0020 3150000000-N 862 ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS 4 45.00 180.00 300.00 1,200.00 11.00 44.00EA

0021 3195000000-N 862 GR END TYPE AT-1 2 850.00 1,700.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 980.00 1,960.00EA

0022 3288000000-N SP GR END TYPE TL-2 2 3,700.00 7,400.00 6,500.00 13,000.00 3,200.00 6,400.00EA

0023 3360000000-E 863 REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL 215 25.00 5,375.00 32.00 6,880.00 2.00 430.00LF

0024 3628000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS I 120 65.00 7,800.00 75.00 9,000.00 77.00 9,240.00TON

0025 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 375 4.50 1,687.50 9.00 3,375.00 2.75 1,031.25SY

0026 4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) 540 12.00 6,480.00 6.00 3,240.00 7.85 4,239.00SF

0027 4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR) 270 12.00 3,240.00 8.00 2,160.00 11.05 2,983.50SF

0028 4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III) 144 35.00 5,040.00 45.00 6,480.00 25.25 3,636.00LF

0029 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 1,105 5.00 5,525.00 6.50 7,182.50 5.00 5,525.00LF

0030 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 645 5.00 3,225.00 6.00 3,870.00 4.35 2,805.75LF

0031 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 70 55.00 3,850.00 79.00 5,530.00 68.00 4,760.00TON

0032 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 10 55.00 550.00 85.00 850.00 75.00 750.00TON

0033 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 90 55.00 4,950.00 49.00 4,410.00 60.00 5,400.00TON

0034 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1.5 1,450.00 2,175.00 5,000.00 7,500.00 800.00 1,200.00ACR

0035 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 200 7.50 1,500.00 5.00 1,000.00 2.00 400.00LB

0036 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 100.00 100.00 500.00 500.00TON

0037 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 25.00 5,000.00 10.00 2,000.00 1.00 200.00LF

0038 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 320 3.80 1,216.00 6.00 1,920.00 4.00 1,280.00LF
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VISCO CORPORATION JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

CLAYTON, NC SMITHFIELD, NC RALEIGH, NC

0039 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 30 28.00 840.00 25.00 750.00 10.00 300.00CY

0040 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 225 4.00 900.00 6.60 1,485.00 2.00 450.00SY

0041 6037000000-E SP COIR FIBER MAT 100 12.50 1,250.00 4.50 450.00 5.00 500.00SY

0042 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 35 5.00 175.00 2.00 70.00 5.00 175.00LF

0043 6070000000-N 1639 SPECIAL STILLING BASINS 4 275.00 1,100.00 4,000.00 16,000.00 500.00 2,000.00EA

0044 6071014000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE BARRIER 150 13.00 1,950.00 12.50 1,875.00 12.00 1,800.00LF

0045 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 2,500.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 500.00 1,500.00ACR

0046 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 180.00 540.00 100.00 300.00 100.00 300.00ACR

0047 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 6.90 345.00 20.00 1,000.00 4.00 200.00LB

0048 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 1,200.00 300.00 1,000.00 250.00 1,000.00 250.00TON

0049 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 14.00 700.00 20.00 1,000.00 5.00 250.00LB

0050 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 1.25 1,500.00 1,875.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 500.00 625.00TON

0051 6111000000-E SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE 239 300.00 71,700.00 225.00 53,775.00 80.00 19,120.00LF

0052 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 125.00 1,250.00 25.00 250.00 150.00 1,500.00MHR

0053 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 7 250.00 1,750.00 800.00 5,600.00 25.00 175.00EA

0054 6117500000-N SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE 2 1,200.00 2,400.00 1,200.00 2,400.00 500.00 1,000.00EA

0055 6120000000-E SP CULVERT DIVERSION CHANNEL 662 38.00 25,156.00 32.00 21,184.00 40.00 26,480.00CY

TOTAL 712,334.50 TOTAL 725,781.50 TOTAL 765,755.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 712,334.50 SUB-TOTAL 725,781.50 SUB-TOTAL 765,755.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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BRYAN RAY KENNEDY DBA
TARHEEL CONCRETE

T A LOVING COMPANY

WARSAW, NC GOLDSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 40,000.00 52,000.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 10,000.00 20,000.00

0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 8,500.00 205,002.20

0004 0050000000-E 226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.01 0.01ACR

0005 0057000000-E 226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION 100 25.00 2,500.00 15.00 1,500.00CY

0006 0195000000-E 265 SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL 100 20.00 2,000.00 35.00 3,500.00CY

0007 0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION 900 10.00 9,000.00 2.00 1,800.00SY

0008 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 850 10.00 8,500.00 3.00 2,550.00SY

0009 1077000000-E SP #57 STONE 800 80.00 64,000.00 125.00 100,000.00TON

0010 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 50 75.00 3,750.00 23.50 1,175.00TON

0011 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 15 80.00 1,200.00 60.00 900.00TON

0012 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5")

1,670 15.00 25,050.00 4.00 6,680.00SY

0013 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 140 500.00 70,000.00 155.00 21,700.00TON

0014 1503000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C 140 500.00 70,000.00 155.00 21,700.00TON

0015 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 390 500.00 195,000.00 155.00 60,450.00TON

0016 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 30 500.00 15,000.00 670.00 20,100.00TON

0017 2474000000-N SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LS)
CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED CULVERT &
HEADWALL (12'-11" X 6'-0" AL ARCH BOX
CULVERT)

Lump Sum 152,974.50 253,653.94

0018 3030000000-E 862 STL BEAM GUARDRAIL 330 42.50 14,025.00 24.00 7,920.00LF

0019 3045000000-E 862 SBGR SHOP CURVED 75 45.00 3,375.00 25.00 1,875.00LF

0020 3150000000-N 862 ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS 4 150.00 600.00 11.00 44.00EA

0021 3195000000-N 862 GR END TYPE AT-1 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 980.00 1,960.00EA

0022 3288000000-N SP GR END TYPE TL-2 2 4,500.00 9,000.00 3,200.00 6,400.00EA

0023 3360000000-E 863 REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL 215 10.00 2,150.00 2.00 430.00LF

0024 3628000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS I 120 85.00 10,200.00 125.00 15,000.00TON

0025 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 375 10.00 3,750.00 2.00 750.00SY

0026 4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) 540 8.00 4,320.00 7.85 4,239.00SF

0027 4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR) 270 12.00 3,240.00 11.05 2,983.50SF

0028 4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III) 144 30.00 4,320.00 25.25 3,636.00LF

0029 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 1,105 6.50 7,182.50 5.00 5,525.00LF

0030 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 645 10.00 6,450.00 3.44 2,218.80LF

0031 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 70 85.00 5,950.00 44.00 3,080.00TON

0032 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 10 85.00 850.00 40.50 405.00TON

0033 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 90 80.00 7,200.00 32.00 2,880.00TON

0034 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1.5 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,295.00 1,942.50ACR

0035 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 200 5.00 1,000.00 2.00 400.00LB

0036 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,092.00 1,092.00TON

0037 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 20.00 4,000.00 1.00 200.00LF

0038 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 320 10.00 3,200.00 2.89 924.80LF
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BRYAN RAY KENNEDY DBA
TARHEEL CONCRETE

T A LOVING COMPANY

WARSAW, NC GOLDSBORO, NC

0039 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 30 25.00 750.00 5.00 150.00CY

0040 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 225 10.00 2,250.00 1.99 447.75SY

0041 6037000000-E SP COIR FIBER MAT 100 15.00 1,500.00 4.25 425.00SY

0042 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 35 30.00 1,050.00 3.75 131.25LF

0043 6070000000-N 1639 SPECIAL STILLING BASINS 4 1,500.00 6,000.00 750.00 3,000.00EA

0044 6071014000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE BARRIER 150 20.00 3,000.00 11.50 1,725.00LF

0045 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 750.00 2,250.00 500.00 1,500.00ACR

0046 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 750.00 2,250.00 295.00 885.00ACR

0047 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 5.00 250.00 4.15 207.50LB

0048 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 2,000.00 500.00 1,092.00 273.00TON

0049 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 15.00 750.00 150.00 7,500.00LB

0050 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 1.25 3,000.00 3,750.00 95.00 118.75TON

0051 6111000000-E SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE 239 200.00 47,800.00 615.00 146,985.00LF

0052 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 50.00 500.00 1.00 10.00MHR

0053 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 7 1,500.00 10,500.00 400.00 2,800.00EA

0054 6117500000-N SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE 2 500.00 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00EA

0055 6120000000-E SP CULVERT DIVERSION CHANNEL 662 30.00 19,860.00 65.00 43,030.00CY

TOTAL 887,247.00 TOTAL 1,046,805.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 887,247.00 SUB-TOTAL 1,046,805.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

712,334.50VISCO CORPORATION 1

725,781.50JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 2

765,755.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 3

887,247.00BRYAN RAY KENNEDY DBA TARHEEL CONCRETE 4

1,046,805.00T A LOVING COMPANY 5
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